AGREENIENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
AMENDMENT

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. THE VENDOR,
ano Ly & bedéowf prd Wi Hol WHE PURCHASER(S)
ON PROPERTY LOT # l7b:_/w PL ) PLAN NUMBER 51M- @b,

ol |
DRAWN THE _].3 T DAY OF _@E@ N 2007

AND CLOSING ONTHE __ /S~ DAY OF M A_ 20/O

THE PURCHASER(S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING
AMENDMENTS TO THE AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT:

New occupswey e 70 Be CHuasge)

T fedeunry 15 20m Bymeals ps Folluws
o /0

)
1O

-

NEW (koS ng Dale 1S J&Zg/ 1Y, 2000

AND EXCEPT FOR SUCH CHANGES NOTED HEREIN, ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS
CONTAINED IN SAID AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE SHALL REMAIN THE SAME AS
STATED THEREIN.

L%/ SHAL  THIS o")f/ DAY OF @740 B> 20 07 .
%S/ FORCHASE =
I %f'

WITNESS 4

A ted; .
DATED AT BA/\A \Q A

Pratt HaW
—

VENDO

RE@EWED
NOV © 2 2009




CHANGE OF FIRM CLOSlNG DATE
AMENDMENT

(Section 10 of Addendum)

Purchaser: 4({(‘ /AR «\JD//KOMf M\ID ﬁ)/c /7//?,64 J/I/A O/Q,f

Vendor: Pratt Hansen Group Inc.

Property: [07 J76 (o PN

The Vendor and Purchaser hereby agree to amend the agreement of purchase and sale between
them with respect to the Property, dated the )BT“ : , including amendments, if any,
as follows:

Chahqe of Date

1. The current Firm Closing Date is: é Q'M / & R /5200
2. The new Firm Closing Date is:xJie4 s, /S, 2o I

3. The Outside Closing Date (select one):

(a) A has not changed. The Outside Closing Date is: ;ZQQQI £ R LY‘ Plfor

_____has changed. The new Outside Closing Date is:

Party Requesting the Change of Date
4. The setting of a new Firm Closing Date was at the request of the (select one):

Vendor or Purchaser

Compensation
(sections 5 and 6 are to be completed where the change in date is requested by the Vendor):

5. The Purchaser acknowledges that the signing of this amending agreement may result in the loss of Delayed Closing
Compensation to which the Purchaser would otherwise be entitled under the terms of the Delayed Closing Warranty
provided for by the Ontario New Home Warranties Plan Act and its regulations.

6. The Purchaser (select one):

(a) waives the Purchaser's entitlement to Delayed Closing Compensation for the period of delay up to the new Firm
Closing Date set out above; or
(b) accepts the following cash amount, goods, services or other consideration as compensation for the delay

associated with the setting of the new Firm Closing Date set out above:

Other Terms
7. The Purchase Agreement is hereby amended by the terms on this amending agreement.
All other terms are confirmed and time shall continue to be of the essence.

DATED this [3ﬂéay of yc’ﬁﬂ Ben 2007

Purchaser 2K 'Q&
L

Vendor

RECEIVED
NV C 2 2038

e - - o




